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LUNEDI 24 LUGLIO 2017

classifica generale

Pett.
21
4
12
16
13
2
18
60
55
32
17
9
53
6
14
50
23
15
56

Tempo
31:11,0
31:44,9
32:51,9
34:30,2
34:48,0
34:59,4
35:08,5
35:14,2
35:30,7
35:48,2
35:49,9
36:38,5
36:57,5
37:06,4
37:15,9
37:24,2
37:48,3
37:49,3
37:49,7

Sex

F

zz~Szz2zzz=z222

Societa di Apparten.

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA IMPRESA PO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

GP SAN PIO X MIN866

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

MISTA UOMINI

| FIGLI DEL GURU

ATLETICA REGGIO E CASONE N
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
PYONGYANG ATOMIC GUZZADORS
POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

SAN VITO ASD

GP SAN PIO X MIN866

LA BELLA E LE BESTIE

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

ATL. CIBENO

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

1° Staffettista
CASULA
GALLINARI
CALZA
MENGHINI
BOSIO
GASPARINI
ROSSI
BENEDETTI
CARPENITO
MORLINI
MAZZI
LONGAGNANI
POLETTI
SIROTTI

FILA
CAMPADELLI
MORI
PICCIONE
RINI

GIUSEPPE
LUCA
LORENZO
FRANCO
DINO

PIER PAOLO
GABRIELE
FABRIZIO
GIACOMO
ISABELLA
GIANLUCA
MARCO
PAOLA
LUCA
MARCO
VALERIO
MATTEO
GIANFRANCO
GIUSEPPE

2° Staffettista
VITALI
GALLINARI
CALAMAI
NARDINO
FAVAR

LO CONTE
BOSELLI
BARALDINI
CASONI
FERRABOSCHI
GABBI
CORSINI
NEGRINI
DEBBI
ACCORSI
POPPI

CALQO'

PINCA
VERONESI

STEFANO
DANIEL
PAOLO
ENRICO
CARLO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
STAFANO
ELISA
DANIELA
CARLO
FABRIZIO
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
VANESSA
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
REBECCA

3° Staffettista
MAGAGNOLI
BALDINI

DE FRANCESCO
MORI

BROZ
REGGIANI

DE MAIO
ROVERI
FRACCASCIA
POIANI
BARBIERI
CATTINI
FAVARON
POGGI
ZANINI
GENTILE
ETTORI
MELOTTI
GALIMBERTI

RUDY
EROS
LUCA
EMILIO
WERNER
CORRADO
RAFFAELE
GIORGIO
RICCARDO
LINDA
JARIN
ALBERTO
TIZIANO
FABIO
FULVIO
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
PAOLO
FAUSTO



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

36
19
45
59
20
48
43
11
57
22
49
37
54
10
42

47
29
40
26
44

46
52
61
24

58
25

30
34
62

37:53,3
37:54,5
37:59,9
38:01,6
38:06,9
38:22,4
39:22,7
39:31,5
39:33,4
40:10,8
40:22,7
40:24,7
40:27,8
40:29,1
40:40,8
40:42,5
41:09,5
41:11,3
41:34,4
41:40,7
41:44,5
41:50,5
42:33,5
42:43,7
42:58,9
43:01,9
43:03,4
43:21,2
43:50,5
44:10,8
44:13,4
44:28,5
45:22,0

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

ATL. CIBENO

ATL. REGGIO ASD

PICO RUNNERS

MISTA

PODISTICA CORREGGIO
2MARIO E LOLLO

ASD RUNNERS AND FRIENDS
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 2
PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D.
PICO RUNNERS

JOY RUNNER ASD
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO

ATL. CIBENO

ATL. CIBENO

MISTA

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
3,30 RUNNERS

3,30 RUNNERS

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
G. P.1SSSIAN

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS

SOC. MADONNINA PODISMO
CASTELFRANCO E. + FONTANA
PICO RUNNERS

ATL. CIBENO

MISTA

POL. MADONNINA

ATL. CIBENO

PATERLINI
MENOZZI
FRANCESCATO
FIORINI
GUERZONI
RICCI
PEDRELLI
CONSERVA
MAINI
BELMONTE
VECCHI
BENATTI
REALE
ROTONDO
MARCHESI
SQUATRITO
MORA
QUAINI
LOSI
FERRARI
VANDELLI
TERZUOLO
TORRICELLI
MARZADORI
MANETTA
MAGNANI
ROSSETTO
BERTONCELLI
GALAVOTTI
GAVIOLI
BEDESCHI
GASPARI
DAVOLIO

DANIELA
GUIDO
DINO
MATILDE
MANUEL
DINO
FEDERICA
MARIO
SIMONA
NICOLA
MIRKO
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ILARIA
ANTONINO
LORENZO
STEFANIA
ERIKA
ANDREA
VITTORIA
GIACOMO
SILVIA
ANDREA
ANGELO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
ALEX
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
ENRICO
CRISTINA
MATTEO

FORNASARI
CAFFAGNI
COMERO
CAGLIARI
CAVAZZA
CAVAZZUTI
MALVERTI
FAGGIOLI
BATTAGLIA
TORELLI
GUAITA
RINOLDI
MARRAZZO
SEIDENARI
DEL VICARIO
CAVAZZA
INCERTI
SPAGNOLI
CORRADINI
MARCHI
PIERINI
BORGHI
TORRICELLI
RUBINI
MANETTTA
MANTOVANI
MALAVASI
BERTONCELLI
SCHETTINO
LUGLI
BOLOGNESI
BASCHIERI
REDA

MARA
FABIO
ELISABETTA
MANUEL
DANIELE
PAOLO
RAFFAELLA
LORENZO
ENRICA
ALBERO
ANDREA
LINDA
ALESSANDRA
DAVIDE
LUCIA
DARIO
LORENA
SOFIA
ROSSELLA
FEDERICO
ANNA
FABIO
WERTHER
VERONICA
ERIKA
ANDREA
LUCIANO
GIANLUCA
CARMINE
SILVERIO
ANITA
CRISTIANA
MATTEO

PIERLI

GovI
ALBANESE
DORELLI
ZACCARELLI
RICCI
ALFIERI
CENTONZE
MORO
RIGHI
MUZZOLI
BARTOLI
REALE

NERI
BARCHETTI
POLETTI
GHELFI
GALAFASSI
CUOGHI
BARBIERI
CHIODI
FERRARI
CARNEVALI
GRIMAUDO
BRUSCHI
DELLAQUILA
CENCI
BULGARELLI
BORGHI
LUGLI
GALEOTTI
BERNINI
VIGNOLI

FIORENZA
MARCO
LUCIANO
FEDERICO
EUGENIO
LAURA
ROSA
MARIO
MOHAMED
GABRIELE
SIMONA
RITA
PASQUALE
FABIO
MONICA
ANDREA
FABIO
DAVIDE
SABRINA
ALBERTO
ELEONORA
PAOLO
LUCA
ALICE
ALBERTO
CARMINE
MAURIZIO
CRISTIANA
DAVIDE
PAOLO
FEDERICO
PAOLA
ALICE



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

classifica maschile

N.
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

pos
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33
31
51
28
38
41
39
27

35

Pett.
21
4
12
16
13
2
18
60
17
9
6
14
23
15
19
20
11
22
10

45:42,1
47:08,3
47:21,9
47:22,4
49:24,5
50:37,7
52:10,7
53:19,6
53:31,8
53:32,1

Tempo
31:11,0
31:44,9
32:51,9
34:30,2
34:48,0
34:59,4
35:08,5
35:14,2
35:49,9
36:38,5
37:06,4
37:15,9
37:48,3
37:49,3
37:54,5
38:06,9
39:31,5
40:10,8
40:29,1

M/F

< <o

Sex

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLZLZILLKZKLLCLLEEL

MUD&SNOW

PICO RUNNERS

TEAM MALAVASI

PICO RUNNERS

MUD&SNOW

PODISTICA CORREGGIO
MUD&SNOW

PICO RUNNERS
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

Societa di Apparten.

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA IMPRESA PO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

GP SAN PIO X MN866

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

MISTA UOMINI

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
PYONGYANG ATOMIC GUZZADORS
SAN VITO ASD

GP SAN PIO X MIN866

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

ATL. CIBENO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

PICO RUNNERS

2MARIO E LOLLO

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 2
JOY RUNNER ASD

DEL CARLO
MATTIVI
MALAVASI
CALABRESE
POLI
RONDINI
BRAIDI
TOSSA
MASCIA
GANDOLFI

1° Staffettista
CASULA
GALLINARI
CALZA
MENGHINI
BOSIO
GASPARINI
ROSSI
BENEDETTI
MAZZI
LONGAGNANI
SIROTTI

FILA

MORI
PICCIONE
MENOZZI
GUERZONI
CONSERVA
BELMONTE
ROTONDO

SONIA
FRANCESCA
MAURO
MARIA PIA
LAURA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
AUGUSTO
ALESSANDRO
CECILIA

GIUSEPPE
LUCA
LORENZO
FRANCO
DINO

PIER PAOLO
GABRIELE
FABRIZIO
GIANLUCA
MARCO
LUCA
MARCO
MATTEO
GIANFRANCO
GUIDO
MANUEL
MARIO
NICOLA
SALVATORE

DALLAVALLE
DI BITONTO
MALAVASI
BALBONI
MONTORSI
BORCIANI
RUSSO
ZERBINATI
GOzzZI
BACCHI

2° Staffettista
VITALI
GALLINARI
CALAMAI
NARDINO
FAVAR

LO CONTE
BOSELLI
BARALDINI
GABBI
CORSINI
DEBBI
ACCORSI
CALQO'
PINCA
CAFFAGNI
CAVAZZA
FAGGIOLI
TORELLI
SEIDENARI

MANUELA
MONICA
SIMONA
BEATRICE
RITA
NAZZARENA
VERONICA
LIBERO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA

STEFANO
DANIEL
PAOLO
ENRICO
CARLO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
STAFANO
CARLO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
DANIELE
LORENZO
ALBERO
DAVIDE

RICCI
NARDUCCI
MALAVASI
GALAVOTTI
BELLELLI
SANTARSIERO
IAVARAZZO
MORSELLI
BEDINI

BURSI

3° Staffettista
MAGAGNOLI
BALDINI

DE FRANCESCO
MORI

BROZ
REGGIANI

DE MAIO
ROVERI
BARBIERI
CATTINI
POGGI
ZANINI
ETTORI
MELOTTI
GOV
ZACCARELLI
CENTONZE
RIGHI

NERI

MONIA
JASMINE
PAOLO
STEFANIA
VERA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPINA
LUCIANO
MASSIMO
ELISABETTA

RUDY
EROS
LUCA
EMILIO
WERNER
CORRADO
RAFFAELE
GIORGIO
JARIN
ALBERTO
FABIO
FULVIO
MATTEO
PAOLO
MARCO
EUGENIO
MARIO
GABRIELE
FABIO



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

classifica femminile
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35
39
41
45
46
48
49
60
61

pos
10
20
26
31
34
38
40
51
53
54
56
57
58
59
62

26

24

25

27

Pett.
32
36
43
37
42
40
44
34
33
31
28
38
41
39
35

classifica mista

N.
1

pos
9

Pett.
55

40:42,5
41:40,7
41:50,5
43:01,9
43:03,4
43:50,5
44:10,8
53:19,6
53:31,8

Tempo
35:48,2
37:53,3
39:22,7
40:24,7
40:40,8
41:34,4
41:44,5
44:28,5
45:42,1
47:08,3
47:22,4
49:24,5
50:37,7
52:10,7
53:32,1

Tempo
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Sex

ATL. CIBENO

3,30 RUNNERS

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

PICO RUNNERS

SOC. MADONNINA PODISMO
PICO RUNNERS

ATL. CIBENO

PICO RUNNERS
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

Societa di Apparten.

ATLETICA REGGIO E CASONE N
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D.
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
3,30 RUNNERS

POL. MADONNINA
MUD&SNOW

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS

MUD&SNOW

PODISTICA CORREGGIO
MUD&SNOW
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

Societa di Apparten.

35:31,21 M/F | FIGLI DEL GURU

SQUATRITO
FERRARI
TERZUOLO
MAGNANI
ROSSETTO
GALAVOTTI
GAVIOLI
TOSSA
MASCIA

1° Staffettista
MORLINI
PATERLINI
PEDRELLI
BENATTI
MARCHESI
LOSI
VANDELLI
GASPARI
DEL CARLO
MATTIVI
CALABRESE
POLI
RONDINI
BRAIDI
GANDOLFI

1° Staffettista
CARPENITO

ANTONINO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
AUGUSTO
ALESSANDRO

ISABELLA
DANIELA
FEDERICA
ANTONELLA
ILARIA
ERIKA
VITTORIA
CRISTINA
SONIA
FRANCESCA
MARIA PIA
LAURA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
CECILIA

GIACOMO

CAVAZZA
MARCHI
BORGHI
MANTOVANI
MALAVASI
SCHETTINO
LUGLI
ZERBINATI
GOzzZI

2° Staffettista
FERRABOSCHI
FORNASARI
MALVERTI
RINOLDI

DEL VICARIO
CORRADINI
PIERINI
BASCHIERI
DALLAVALLE
DI BITONTO
BALBONI
MONTORSI
BORCIANI
RUSSO
BACCHI

2° Staffettista
CASONI

DARIO
FEDERICO
FABIO
ANDREA
LUCIANO
CARMINE
SILVERIO
LIBERO
ALESSANDRO

DANIELA
MARA
RAFFAELLA
LINDA
LUCIA
ROSSELLA
ANNA
CRISTIANA
MANUELA
MONICA
BEATRICE
RITA
NAZZARENA
VERONICA
SIMONA

ELISA

POLETTI
BARBIERI
FERRARI
DELLAQUILA
CENCI
BORGHI
LUGLI
MORSELLI
BEDINI

3° Staffettista
POIANI
PIERLI
ALFIERI
BARTOLI
BARCHETTI
CUOGHI
CHIODI
BERNINI
RICCI
NARDUCCI
GALAVOTTI
BELLELLI
SANTARSIERO
IAVARAZZO
BURSI

3° Staffettista
FRACCASCIA

ANDREA
ALBERTO
PAOLO
CARMINE
MAURIZIO
DAVIDE
PAOLO
LUCIANO
MASSIMO

LINDA
FIORENZA
ROSA

RITA
MONICA
SABRINA
ELEONORA
PAOLA
MONIA
JASMINE
STEFANIA
VERA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPINA
ELISABETTA

RICCARDO
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13
16
19
22
23
25
28
30
32
36
37
42
43
44
47
50
52
55

53
50
56
45
59
48
57
49
54
47
29
46
52
61
58
30
62
51

36:58,23
37:24,51
37:50,14
38:00,61
38:02,15
38:22,74
39:33,67
40:23,17
40:28,34
41:09,71
41:11,92
42:34,03
42:44,22
42:59,47
43:21,42
44:14,11
45:22,09
47:21,95

M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F

POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

LA BELLA E LE BESTIE
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ATL. CIBENO

ATL. REGGIO ASD

MISTA

ASD RUNNERS AND FRIENDS
PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS

ATL. CIBENO

MISTA

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
G. P. 1 SSSIAN

PICO RUNNERS
CASTELFRANCO E. + FONTANA
MISTA

ATL. CIBENO

TEAM MALAVASI

POLETTI
CAMPADELLI
RINI

FRANCESCATO

FIORINI
RICCI

MAINI
VECCHI
REALE
MORA
QUAINI
TORRICELLI
MARZADORI
MANETTA
BERTONCELLI
BEDESCHI
DAVOLIO
MALAVASI

PAOLA
VALERIO
GIUSEPPE
DINO
MATILDE
DINO
SIMONA
MIRKO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
STEFANIA
SILVIA
ANDREA
ANGELO
ALEX
ENRICO
MATTEO
MAURO

NEGRINI
POPPI
VERONESI
COMERO
CAGLIARI
CAVAZZUTI
BATTAGLIA
GUAITA
MARRAZZO
INCERTI
SPAGNOLI
TORRICELLI
RUBINI
MANETTTA
BERTONCELLI
BOLOGNESI
REDA
MALAVASI

ALBERTO
VANESSA
REBECCA
ELISABETTA
MANUEL
PAOLO
ENRICA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRA
LORENA
SOFIA
WERTHER
VERONICA
ERIKA
GIANLUCA
ANITA
MATTEO
SIMONA

FAVARON
GENTILE
GALIMBERTI
ALBANESE
DORELLI
RICCI

MORO
MUZZOLI
REALE
GHELFI
GALAFASSI
CARNEVALI
GRIMAUDO
BRUSCHI
BULGARELLI
GALEOTTI
VIGNOLI
MALAVASI

TIZIANO
FABRIZIO
FAUSTO
LUCIANO
FEDERICO
LAURA
MOHAMED
SIMONA
PASQUALE
FABIO
DAVIDE
LUCA
ALICE
ALBERTO
CRISTIANA
FEDERICO
ALICE
PAOLO















